NOV-20-2025
Page 1 of 5
RFE International, Inc. • Tel (775) 833-2888 • E-mail sales@rfeinc.com©
Tantalum Capacitors SMD
SMT Series : Surface Mount
 INTRODUCTION  DIMENSIONS (mm)
 MAXIMUM RATING & ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
 DIMENSIONS (mm)
NOV-20-2025
Page 2 of 5
RFE International, Inc. • Tel (775) 833-2888 • E-mail sales@rfeinc.com©
Tantalum Capacitors SMD
SMT Series : Surface Mount
 CAPACITANCE, RATED VOLTAGE, AND ESR (2.5V - 6.3V)
NOV-20-2025
Page 3 of 5
RFE International, Inc. • Tel (775) 833-2888 • E-mail sales@rfeinc.com©
Tantalum Capacitors SMD
SMT Series : Surface Mount
 CAPACITANCE, RATED VOLTAGE, AND ESR (10V ~ 20V)
NOV-20-2025
Page 4 of 5
RFE International, Inc. • Tel (775) 833-2888 • E-mail sales@rfeinc.com©
Tantalum Capacitors SMD
SMT Series : Surface Mount
CAPACITANCE, RATED VOLTAGE, AND ESR (25V ~ 50V)
NOV-20-2025
Page 5 of 5
RFE International, Inc. • Tel (775) 833-2888 • E-mail sales@rfeinc.com©
Tantalum Capacitors SMD
SMT Series : Surface Mount
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
TAPING SPECIFICATIONS
TOLERANCE
TAPING SPECIFICATIONS
TAPE & REEL DIMENSIONS